STY OF DECATUR, ILLINOUS NYPECTION DIVISION 242-2787 Permit Number: 2015-0347 Zoning Abbr: R-5 Commerce Code: ADD/ALT - RESIDENTIAL Building Use: SINGLE FAMILY-RESID. Work Class: DEMOLITION LOCATION OF WORK: 610 S JACKSON ST CITY JOB CONTRACTORS DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION Grwork. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEINGENEMENT SUMMARY Credit Marines 1.0.00 Total Due: 6.0.00 Total Due: 6.0.00	DEMOLITION APPL	ICATION	Residential	
Zoning Abbr: R-5 Commerce Code: ADD/ALT - RESIDENTIAL Building Use: SINGLE FAMILY-RESID. Work Class: DEMOLITION LOCATION OF WORK: 610 S JACKSON ST APPLICANT: BRIGGS-NTSIM, CANDI DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO EEGIN. -Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Total Due: 62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015	INSPECTION DIVISION	INOIS		
Zoning Abbr: R-5 Commerce Code: ADD/ALT - RESIDENTIAL Building Use: SINGLE FAMILY-RESID. Work Class: DEMOLITION LOCATION OF WORK: 610 S JACKSON ST APPLICANT: BRIGGS-NTSIM, CANDI DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO EEGIN. -Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Total Due: 62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Pay Type: Check Event 2000 Application Date: 04/14/2015	Permit Number: 2015	-0347	and the second se	
Commerce Code: ADD/ALT - RESIDENTIAL Building Use: SINGLE FAMILY-RESID. Work Class: DEMOLITION LOCATION OF WORK: 610 S JACKSON ST APPLICANT: BRIGGS.NTSIMI. CANDI DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: The UNDERSTRUCTION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BeGIN. - Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: 04/14/2015			666233	
Work Class: DEMOLITION LOCATION OF WORK: 610 S JACKSON ST 610 S JACKSON ST APPLICANT: BRIGGS-NTSIMI, CAND: DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO EGGIN. - Payment Summary Building Permits: \$2.00 Projneering Permits: \$2.00 Application Date: \$04/14/2015 Total Due: \$2.00 Application Date	-	LT - RESIDENTIAL	a la	
LOCATION OF WORK: G10 S JACKSON ST CITY JOB 4 610 S JACKSON ST CITY JOB 4 BRIGGS-NTSIM, CANDI DECATUR IL DECATUR IL DECATUR IL DECATUR IL VORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant:	Building Use: SINGL	E FAMILY-RESID.	and the second	
610 S JACKSON ST CITY JOE APPLICANI: BRIGGS-NTSIM, CANDI DECATUR IL DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot MORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: Ths DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. Payment Summary Building Permit Fee: \$0.00 Engineering Permits: Signature of Applicant: DOU Credit Memos Usad: 0.00 Engineering Permits: Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: Fee Paid: \$20.00 Fee Paid:	Work Class: DEMO	LITION	allon -	
APPLICANT: BRIGGS-NTSIMI, CANDI DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant:	LOCATION OF WORK:		C. C. C. S.	
BRIGGS-NTSIMI, CANDI DECATUR IL WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Pay Type: Check Escine Date: Evente Date: 10/31/2015	610 S JACI		CITY JOB	
WORK DESCRIPTION: demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PEQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: 10/01/2015	1	SIMI, CANDI		
demolish house, haul away debris, grade and seed lot CONTRACTORS Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner	DECATUR			
Demolition: Anderson Backhoe Service CONSTRUCTION COST: \$15,000.00 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00 REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. - Payment Summary Building Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Expire Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015	0.000	-	s, grade and seed lot	
REQUIRED BY LAW ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETION OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant:		Anderson Ba	ackhoe Service	
OF WORK. The undersigned is the owner authorized agent of the described real property. Signature of Applicant: THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. - Payment Summary Building Permit Fee: 50.00 Engineering Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: 10/31/2015	CONSTRUCTIO	N COST: \$15,000.00	0 PERMIT FEE: \$50.00	
Signature of Applicant:		L WORK MUST BE	INSPECTED PRIOR TO BEING CONCEALED AND UPON COMPLETI	ON
THIS DOCUMENT IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO BEGIN. -Payment Summary Building Permit Fee: 50.00 Engineering Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Pay Type: Check	The undersigned is the o	wner authorize	ed agent of the described real property.	
BEGIN. - Payment Summary Building Permit Fee: 50.00 Engineering Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Pay Type: Check Building Inspections Manager (permit is not Valid unless signed by the Inspections Supervisor or designee) Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Signature of Applicant: _			
Building Permit Fee: 50.00 Engineering Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Issue Date: Issue Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015		APPLICATION ONL	LY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR WORK TO	
Engineering Permits: 12.00 Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Pay Type: Check	- Payment Summary-			
Credit Memos Used: 0.00 Building Inspections Manager (permit is not valid unless signed by the Inspections Supervisor or designee) Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Pay Type: Check Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Building Permit Fee:	50.00	Claudes Office	
(permit is not Valid unless signed by the Inspections Supervisor or designee) Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Pay Type: Check Issue Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Engineering Permits:	12.00) and post of the second secon	
Total Due: 62.00 Fee Paid: \$62.00 Application Date: 04/14/2015 Pay Type: Check Issue Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Credit Memos Used:	0.00	Building Inspections Manager	
Pay Type: Check Issue Date: Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Total Due:	62.00	(permit is not valid unless signed by the inspections Supervisor or designee)	
Pay Type: Check Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Fee Paid:	\$62.00		
Receipt #: 7290 Expire Date: 10/31/2015	Pay Type:	Check		
	Receipt #:	7290	Expire Date: 10/31/2015	